District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$2241-1980 District II

\$11 South First, Artesia, NM \$2210

District III

API Number

Property Code

30 - 0 25 - 1<u>0420</u>

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 1000 Rie Brance Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

, NM Bec, 'N	M1-1960 BE210 IM 87410		Energy, Miner OIL CONS 204		Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies								
REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT													
Operator name and Address 'OGRID Number													
	C	ollins 8	& Ware, In	nc.				004874					
508 West Wall, Suite 12 Midland, Texas 79701					00		ω	Reason for Filing Code					
							A	Change Gas POD March 1, 1997					
. <u> </u>						oil & · e	•	* Pool Code					
ode B					roperty N		192	06660 * Well Number					
				Woo	od, E	ugene		5					
	OCALIO:		I Control	1.5									
	•	Range	Lot.1dn	Feet (rom	. –•		North/South Line Feet from		East/We		County		
a H	22S	37E		589		North		2051	Eas	t	Lea		
	Township		Lot Ida	Feet free	n the	North/Se	uth line	Fost from the	East/Wes	- P- 1			
	•									PL 1804	County		
ucing	Method (Code H Ga	Connection Dat	4 " C	-129 Pen	mit Number		C-129 Effective [)ale	" C-	129 Expiration Date		
- 70													
2 11	ranspo	TCTS .									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		and Addr	Name		" POD " O/G			10 POD ULSTR Location and Description					
She	ll Pi	peline			0011510 o			Unit H, Sec. 22, T22S, R37E Wood Battery Unit H, Sec. 22, T22S, R37E GPM Gas Meter					
	W. '' bs. N	u" 61 <u>ew Mexi</u> c	o 77002										
		Corporat			2807128 G								
404	4 Peni	prook		24.0	2001128								
oge	ssa,	Texas 7	9762										
				(8.2)36	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	n en							
17-0-													
Vate	T												
	Unit	H. Sec	. 22. т22	כבם פ	יט פסידי	LSTR Locati	on and D	escription					
etio	n Data	1		3) K31	L V	vater ti	rucke	d to dispo	sal fr	om E	Battery.		
	*	Reedy Date		מז "	" PETD			* Perforat	lone I	DHC, DC.MC			
									Date, De,me				
Casing & Tubing Size						יע	Depth Set			" Sack	s Coment		
													
		 											
		 											
ata		L											
	* GM D	elivery Date	" Test	Date		D Total							
				2 Test Length			· "Top. Pro	MARIN .	e Cag. Pressure				
4 Oil a Mare			aler	" Gas			"AOI		-	* Test Mathod			
rules é	the Oil	Conserve A	Division have been								//10.000		
on giv	en above	is true and coor	iblers to the pest o	complied my		ОП	. CON	NSERVATION	יית זאר	TTC-	0),		
/					Approvi			DRIGINAL SI	ON DI 第4ED E	v 15I 3Y	ON		
<u>//</u>	Sumr	<u> </u>	Usmil		Title:			MYEAD					
	Super		···		Alab								
	997	1-	(915) 687-	3/75	Approval Date:								
_		<u></u>	(/12/ 00/*	J4JJ									

19216 Wood, Eugene 10 Surface Location Ul or lot no. | Section Range Feet from the North/South Line 589 22 22\$ 37E North 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. Section Township Feet from the North/South line " Lee Code 13 Producing Method Code H Gas Connection Date " C-129 Permit Number Ш. Oil and Gas Transporters Transporter OGRID " Transporter Name " POD " O/G and Address | 020667 Shell Pipeline 0011510 0 214 W. "C" 61 Hobbs, New Mexico 77002 009171 **GPM** Gas Corporation 2807128 G 4044 Penbrook Odessa, Texas 79762 IV. Produced Water " POD ULSTR Location and Des 0011550 Unit H, Sec. 22, T22S, R37E. Water trucked Well Completion Data Spud Date * Ready Date מז" Hole Size " Casing & Tubing Size " Depth Set VI. Well Test Data Date New OU " Cas Delivery Date " Test Date " Test Length " Choke She 4 OU Water " I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and knowledge and belief. OIL CONS Signature: Approved by: Printed name: Dianne Sumrall **Production Supervisor** Approval Date: Date: Phone: (915) 687-3435 April 10, 1997 a If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 82241-1980 District II

Previous Operator Signature

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 ck es

tT

Date

811 South First District III 1000 Rio Braze District IV			OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505						Instructions on bac Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copie					
2040 South Pac	theco, San	E Fo. NM 875	605 ET EOD A	ļ	,							ENDED REPOI		
<u> </u>		ALQUE:	Operator no	LLOWAE	LE AL	ND AU	THOR	IZAT	ION TO T					
			Collins	Inc.		\wedge	Lil	OGRID Number 004874						
			508 West Midland,	uite 17 19701	200	\v\ \)	W (A)		Reason for Filing Code					
•	PI Numb		·		Pool Name				Effective January 1997					
30 - 0 25-				Blinebry Oil & Gas					Pool Code 06660					
	operty Co	de		lla		Property Name			\	_	' Well Number			
		Location	n	Wood, Eugene					J			5		
Ul or lot no.	ot no. Section Township R		Range				om the North/South Line			East/V	East/West line County			
B	22	228	37E	<u></u>	58	39 	No	rth	2051			Lea		
UL or lot no.		Hole Lo		Lot Ida								<u> </u>		
					Feet from the		North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line		County		
12 Lse Code	¹³ Produ	cing Method (Code " Gas	Connection Date	" C	-129 Perm	k Number	7	C-129 Effective	Date	l P.C.	129 Expiration Date		
P UI. Oil au	P ad Cas											Tribs scott Date		
"Transpor		Transpo	TICIS "Transporter I	Name		# mo:		11 0:0						
OGRID			and Addres	d Address			20 POD 21 O/O			22 POD ULSTR Location and Description		on .		
ULUODI I		hell Pipeline 14 W. "C" 61				0011510 0			Unit H, Sec. 22, T22S, R37E Wood Battery					
009171			M 77002 Corporation						wood batt					
,		044 Penl	•	· ·			2807129 G			Unit B, Sec. 22, T22S, R37E, GPM Gas Meter				
<u> Alagan</u> ay ƙasar	0	dessa. T	Texas 7	9762					or in das i	iecei				
	. Caris					ر ایداریا دوسانی								
					\$\lambda_{\text{\tin}\text{\ti}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinte\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texitt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi\tint{\tint{\ti}\tint{\text{\tert{\texi}\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\til\tet									
8 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2							Tarana a							
V. Produ		ater							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 -			
001155	100	lloit	- U Coo	22 722	»	POD ULS	TR Locatio	n and D	escription					
7. Well C		tion Data	. п, зес.	22, T22	S, R37	E. Wa	ater tr	ucke	d to disp	osal ·	from	Battery		
Spud	Spud Date WO		Ready Date		" TD		" PETO		2 Perforations		» DHC, DC,MC			
12/11/9	Hole Size		/20/97	81			5985		5617' -		•	Diff, DC,MC		
	17''			13 3/8	State		n D	1731			" Seck	# Coment		
	11"		8 5/8			2747'						200 sx		
7 3/8"			5 1/2			8116'			1550 s: 650 s:					
				2 3/8		 		4251						
I. Well T								76J.						
1/20/97	- 01	1/20	/97			Test Le 24 hou		oune		p. Pressure		a Cag. Pressure		
" Choke !	Size		Oil a		Water		4 Ges		50 * A0		30			
N/A I hereby certify	that the ru	27	Ontenuise Di	vision have been o	mention If	1	25		AU			*Test Method Pumping		
nowledge and be		given above is	true and compl	my	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION									
gradure:							Approved by: ONECHEMAN SUSSESSES SEXTÓN							
	Dianne	Sumral			Title:									
	ductio	on Super	visor		Approval Date: MAR 0 4 1997									
2/7/9			Phone: (9	15)687-34	35			· PAK	V 12 153/					
II IDER RE S COM	ate of obs	rator (III is th	OGRID BURN	per and name of	the previo	en oberați		 :						

Printed Name

Received Hobbs OCD

HAK VA 1997